International Journal of Scientific Research and Reviews <u>Undertaking and Copyright Transfer Form</u>

Manuscript No.:

То	Date:
The Editor-in-Chief,	
International Journal of Scientific Research and Reviews	

I/We, the undersigned author(s) of the manuscript entitled.....

hereby declare that the above mentioned manuscript which is submitted for publication in the **International Journal of Scientific Research and Reviews** (IJSRR) under my/our authorship has not been published or considered for publication elsewhere. I/We have reviewed the final version of the manuscript and approve it for publication. I/We undertake that scientific data and information have not been copied or plagiarized in whole or in part from other works. Furthermore I/We attest that I/We shall produce the data upon which the manuscript is based for examination by the editors or their assignees, if requested. All Authors agree that the contents of the manuscript are confidential and will not be copyrighted, submitted, or published elsewhere (including the Internet), in any language, while acceptance by the Journal is under consideration and after publication in **International Journal of Scientific Research and Reviews** (IJSRR).

I/We, as author/authors, hereby agree to transfer to **International Journal of Scientific Research and Reviews** (IJSRR) all rights, including those pertaining to electronic forms and transmissions, under existing copyright laws. In connection with this assignment, the Author acknowledges that **International Journal of Scientific Research and Reviews** (IJSRR) will have the right to print, publish, create derivative works, and sell the work throughout the world, all rights in and to all revisions or versions or subsequent editions of the work in all languages and media throughout the world and shall be the sole owner of the copyright in the work throughout the world.

We have substantially participated in the creation of the Work and it represents our original work sufficient for us to claim authorship. The Author/authors hereby guarantees that the manuscript is in no way an infringement of copyright and does not contain any matter of libelous nature and that he shall indemnify the Publisher against all losses and expenses arising out of such infringement of copyright or on account of matter of libelous/ objectionable nature contained in the manuscript and that All disputes will be settled at Alwar Jurisdiction only. I/We further warrant and represent that I/We have no financial interest in the subject matter of the Work or any affiliation with IJSRR. We will be solely responsible for plagiarism issue. I/We undertake that our article can be removed from the publication if malpractice/Plagiarism is discovered at any time even after the publication.

I/we also agree to the authorship of the article in the following sequence:

Author's name(s)	Signatures		
1	1		
2	2		
3	3		
4	4		
5	5		
6	6		

Note: After completion of this form, please email the scanned copy of original signed form to editorijsrr@gmail.com (Without this signed undertaking your paper will not be published in our Journal).

International Journal of Scientific Research and Reviews

UNDERTAKING BY CORRESPONDING AUTHOR

I, the ma author of the manuscript entitled.....

.....

hereby undertake that this manuscript was submitted by me to **International Journal of Scientific Research and Reviews** for it's publication in **International Journal of Scientific Research and Reviews** and all following Co-Authors have participated in the creation of this research/review work and their names have been given in this manuscript by me for their valuable support and guidance during this work.

Co-Author's Name		
1		
3	4	
5		
Name of Corresponding Author		
		 ••••••
Address/Affiliation:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Fax:	Tel:	
E-mail :		
Signature of Corresponding Author		

Note: After completion of this form, please email the scanned copy of original signed form to editorijsrr@gmail.com (Without this signed undertaking your paper will not be published in our Journal).